Integrated Ayush Hospital for Pazhassiraja Government Ayurveda Dispensary at
Mattannur, Kannur. Phase III – Technical Sanction accorded – Orders issued

AYUSH (B) DEPARTMENT

ORDER

As per the order read as 1st paper above, the Administrative Sanction for an
amount of Rs.4,90,00,000/- (Rupees Four crore Ninety Lakhs only) has been accorded
by National Ayush Mission, for the work “Construction of 50 Bedded Integrated
Ayush Hospital for Pazhassiraja Government Ayurveda Dispensary at Mattannur-
Pahse III (Civil works, Electrical works, Mechanical works, ELV works, PHE works